FIS SIGULDA (LAT) =&~

ENL WOMEN'S SLALOM F I/S" S<Lv
RACE 1
OFFICIAL RESULTS
TECHNICAL DELEGATE BIKULC Arturas (LTU) CONDITIONS Cloudy
CHIEF OF RACE ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps (LAT) SNOW Soft
REFEREE GEDRA Zaks (LAT) AIR TEMPERATURE START :3.0°C
FINISH: 3.0 °C
Rt MR~z
COURSESETTER FOGELIS Daniels (LAT) CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
FORERUNNERS -A- BIEZA Annija (LAT) -A- BIEZA Annija (LAT)
-B- CIAGUNE Heidija (LAT) -B- CIAGUNE Heidija (LAT)
-C- LIVCANE Daniela Anna (LAT) -C- LIVCANE Daniela Anna (LAT)
-D-  MATISONE Leticija (LAT) -D- MATISONE Leticija (LAT)
COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 11328/05/14 11328/05/14
GATES 32 31
DIRECTIONS 31 30
STARTING TIME 9:10 10:00
LIST n°1824 APPLIED PENALTY: 100.73 CALCULATED PENALTY: 100.73 F =730
Number of competitors: 5, Number of NSA: 1
Rank Bib FISID Name Nation Year Catgory Run1 (Rankk Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points
1 5 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza 2006 U18 26.71 (1) 26.78 (2) 53.49 100.73
2 1 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida 2006 U18 27.05 (2) 26.75 (1) 53.80 0.31 104.96
3 3 555083 ANSONSKA Patricija 2005 U21 27.45 (3) 27.43 (3) 54.88 1.39 119.70
4 4 555093 PUCIELLO Sofija 2006 U18 37.13 (4) 36.55 (4) 1:13.68 20.19 376.27
Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
2 555095 REITERE Loreta 2007 U18
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FIS SIGULDA (LAT) =&~

ENL WOMEN'S SLALOM

RACE 1

PENALTY CALCULATION

Rank Bib FISID

Name

F |/s 0¢ SCILV

PILSETAS  woviss suerosamas reommacin
TRASE

Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
5

A WODN =

1
3
4

Best 5 at start

2 1
DNF 2
1 5
3 3
4 4

555088
555089
555083
555093

555089
555095
555088
555083
555093

SALNIKOVA Elza
SALNIKOVA Frida
ANSONSKA Patricija
PUCIELLO Sofija

SALNIKOVA Frida
REITERE Loreta
SALNIKOVA Elza
ANSONSKA Patricija
PUCIELLO Sofija

(DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1007.33/ 10
Correction value (Z2)

Category adder
Applied penalty

= 2006 102.52 102.52 0.00
= 2006 94.64 94.64 4.23
= 2005 102.97 102.97 18.97
= 2006 331.70 165.00 165.00
= 2006 94.64
= 2007 100.27
= 2006 102.52
= 2005 102.97
= 2006 331.70

100.73
0.00
0.00
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FIS SIGULDA (LAT) =&~ QY%

ENL WOMEN'S SLALOM F I/S souoss sdiy
RACE 1 TRASE
RESULTS RUN 1

Rank Bib FISID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector2 (Rank)  Time Gap
1 5 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza = 2006 16.96 (1) 975 (1)  26.71
2 1 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida = 2006 17.02  (2) 10.03 (2)  27.05 0.34
3 3 555083 ANSONSKA Patricija = 2005 17.26  (3) 1019 (3)  27.45 0.74
4 4 555093 PUCIELLO Sofija = 2006 23.18  (4) 13.95 (4) 3743 10.42
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FIS SIGULDA (LAT) =&~

ENL WOMEN'S SLALOM F I/S S@@ s<IY
RACE 1 TRASE
RESULTS RUN 2

Rank Bib FISID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)  Time Gap
1 1 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida = 2006 16.86 (1) 989 (2)  26.75
2 5 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza = 2006 16.93 (2) 985 (1)  26.78 0.03
3 3 555083 ANSONSKA Patricija = 2005 17.27  (3) 1016 (3)  27.43 0.68
4 4 555093 PUCIELLO Sofija = 2006 22.75  (4) 13.80 (4)  36.55 9.80
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